
Loreto Centre Calendar For 2019 

Holiday Centre Closing Centre Re-opening 
Christmas Break 2018 Closing Friday 21st December 2018 

at 1pm 
Monday 7th January 2019 

Mid Term Break Friday 15th February 2019 at 2pm 
Closed for classes only 

counselling will still take place 

Monday 25th February 2019 

Bank Holiday Monday 18th March 2019 
St Patricks Weekend 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 
 

Easter Holiday Thursday 18th April 2019 at 5pm Monday 29th April 2019 

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2019 Tuesday 7th May 2019 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd June 2019 Tuesday 4th June 2019 
Summer Break (3 Weeks) Friday 2nd August 2019 at 2pm Monday 26th August 2019 

Mid Term Break Friday 25th October at 2pm 
Closed for classes only 

counselling will still take place 

Monday 4th November 2019 


